Hemskogslagets deltagare genom aren, och fram till nutid.

Fornamn
Olle

Sture

Evert

Gosta

Henrik
Ingmar
Gunnar
Gucku Erik
Lars- Erik
Arvid
Lennart

Tur Jonny
Evald

Tomas

Pas Ejnar
Pé&s Ingvar
Hindrik Olov
Lasse

Bygg Sven
Lasse
Lars-Olov
Bio Stig
David

Helge

Gucku Hakan
UlIf

Tur Lars-Olov
John

Stefan

Inge

Peter

Pelle

Lars

Tynni Gustav
Joel

Graberg Verner
Kjell

Tur Arne
Orjan
Christer

Lars

Mangs Gustav
Kurt

Ingvar

Efternamn
Nyhlen
Soderlund
Hermansson
Hermansson
Henriksson
Hermansson
Nyhlen
Olsson
Eriksson
Karlsson
Hakansson
Ivarsson
Henriksson
Soderlund
Eriksson
Larsson
Thors
Davidsson
Axelsson
Eriksson
Hakansson
Eriksson
Nilsson
Ottosson
Eriksson
Ohlden
Olsson
Blom
Forsman
Lindblom
Svensson
Hakansson
Landstrom
Eriksson
Hermansson
Andersson
Karlsson
Olsson
Soderlund
Persson
Enders
Johansson
Stigsson
Hejenstedt

Borjade ar Slutade &r Antal jakter

1948
1945
1949
1950
1946
1952
1946
1945
1949
1952
1963
1965
1945
1973
1951
1949
1945
1976
1952
1971
1979
1967
1946
1958
1971
1983
1983
1951
1984
1979
1985
1985
1986
1947
1985
1954
1984
1948
1951
1987
1988
1945
1984
1947

2002
1998
2009
2011
1998
2011
1999
1991
1996
1992
2011

1979

1983
1979
1976
2011
1979

1999
1970
1991

2005
1972

2008

2010

1964
2006
1971
2001
1964
1976

1960
2000
1960

55
54
59
61
53
60
50
47
46
40
47
51
34
44
31
30
30
36
26
37
38
25
24
24
34
34
23
21
29
23
29
25
31
18
19
17
17
17
17
29
29
16
15
14

Deltoqg ej ar

67:68
66

71-73:93

86:94
71
73:74
71
76

74:80
66
69:70

68:70
97-05

76-83
59
61-64:67:69:80:81:83:88
90-01

71
95:14:15:16
92:94.96:98:00:01.07
07:15:16
93:

92-94
69
00

66:67:69-75
04

93:94



Foérnamn Efternamn
Bio Evert Eriksson
John-Erik(Manno Eriksson
John-Erik Thors
Bertil Hermansson
Lars Hakansson
Hans Torsmatz
Mauritz Palm
Magnus Hermansson
Edner Henriksson
Sture Nyhlen
Goran Nordigéard
Patrik Lagerberg
Hans Alkne
Soren Eriksson
Magnus Anrlin
Gosta Andersson
Ewin Sachitzki
Carina Boland
Frank Nyby

Sune Lundin
Kenneth Nyhlen
Tros Valfrid Eriksson
Tony Johansson
Per Lonnbert
Oskar Henriksson
Sven-Erik Matsson
Age Altensten
Fredrik Asp

Yngve Eriksson
Morgan Haga

Pelle Helje
Mangs Erik

Helje Ola

Bjes Gustav

Johannes Berglin
Gunnar Berglin
Staffan Sdderlund
Per Sorensen
Hans Sdrensen
Ingalill Hermansson
Magnil Mattias  Eriksson
Krister Hedstrom
Henning Nilsen
Daniel Soderlund
Mikael Broman
Robert Herlin

Borjade ar Slutade &r Antal jakter

1958
1985
1957
1946
1970
1982
1959
1994
1945
1960
1990
1996
1986
1956
1998
1993
1960
1999
1970
2000
1983
1951
2001
2001
1945
1949
1970
1978
1978
1967
1968
1945
1947
1948
2003
2003
1988
2000
2000
2005
2005
2007
2007
2009
2011
2011

1971
2000
1974
1957
1984

1968
2009
1953
1968

1999
1963

2000
1968

1974
2010
1986
1954

1947
1951
1971
1979
1979
1968
1969
1946
1948
1949

1988
2000
2000
2010
2009

2009

14
13
13
12
12
22
10
14
9
9
21
21
8
7
19
6
6
18
5
11

vgorkrrTRENoMODMOYNMOMDNOMND O

=
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Deltog ej ar

95:97:98
69-73

69:71:83
93-05

04:05:

93-98

88:94-98
62

95:98
62:66:67

Alvdalen

Orust
Orust

Danmark
Danmark
Héassleholm

Danmark

Fran Lorsjolaget



Férnamn
Tur Johan
Anna
Magnus
Rickard
Jenny
Beatrice
Conny
Emil

Efternamn
Ivarsson
Enders
Jonasson
Lonnbert
Landstréom
Broman
Hakansson
Jonasson

Borjade ar Slutade &r Antal jakter

2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2015
2016
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Deltog ej ar
13:16 Fran Lorsjolaget

Oxaback
Alvdalen

Oxaback



